
Pos 

 

5 TT2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNS 

 

5 TTSP125 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 

810 
825 
828 
843 
841 
852 
862 
891 
885 
877 

803 

357 
324 
390 

341 

Name 

DELLA BIANCA Luca 
TEX55 
LINARI Lorenzo 
AMADEI Alessandro 
GASTALDO Luca 
VERDI Manolo 
SCHIAVON Alberto 
ROSSI Andy 
BIANCHI Giorgio 
FERRARI Matteo 

FORTIN Davide 

FUSTO Cesare 
SANCHINI Michele 
(WC) LOVATO Emanuele 

REA Marco 

Class 

5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 
5 TT2T 

5 TT2T 

5 TTSP125 
5 TTSP125 
5 TTSP125 

5 TTSP125 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
SUZUKI 249/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
APRILIA 250/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 
SUZUKI 250/2T 

APRILIA 250/2T 

APRILIA 125/2T 
HONDA 125/2T 

APRILIA 125/2T 

Club 

IGP2T 
LIGURBIKE SOCIETA` SP. D. A RL 
ASD NICO RACING TEAM 
LIGURBIKE SOCIETA` SP. D. A RL 
LIGURBIKE SOCIETA` SP. D. A RL 
MEGAN RACING 
ASD NICO RACING TEAM 
A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 
COMO 1903 
MOTO CLUB 2000 ASD 

ASD NICO RACING TEAM 

GENOVA ASD 
MISANO ADRIATICO 

FERENTINO 

Total Tm 

12:33.962 
11:21.632 
11:30.523 
11:30.946 
11:31.525 
11:36.020 
11:40.506 
11:46.855 
12:03.307 
12:06.103 

12:12.945 
12:32.301 
11:33.750 

Laps 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 
9 
8 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

19.356 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

1 Lap 
8.891 
0.423 
0.579 
4.495 
4.486 
6.349 

16.452 
2.796 

19.356 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

112,207 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.509 

Best Speed 

113,543 

Best Lap by 

810 - DELLA BIANCA Luca 

 

Printed: 09/07/2023 14:01:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

CIV Classic 
Gruppo 5 P TT SP 125-TT 2 TEMPI 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:37:22 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

09/07/2023 12:50 

Fine gara ore 13:51




